Puchar PZZ cz. 2
Krynica Morska, 19 - 21.05.2025 r.

LISTA STARTOWA

No Class
1 L'Equipe
2 L'Equipe
3 L'Equipe
4 L'Equipe

Nat SailNo Name

POL
POL
POL
POL

2706 Jan Brulinski
2712 Michat Pycko
2714 Aleksander Gtgb
2719 Kacper Krysinski

YOB Crew

2011 Antoni Woéjcik
2010 Aleksander Wajcik
2010 Jedrzej Kuleszo
2012 Antoni Surowinski

CrewYOB Sex Club

2011 M
2011 M
2012 M
2010 M

NAUTICUS FUNDACJA PROMOCI)I SPORTOW WODNYCH DZIECI | MtODZIEZY
NAUTICUS FUNDACJA PROMOCI)I SPORTOW WODNYCH DZIECI | MtODZIEZY
NAUTICUS FUNDACJA PROMOCI)I SPORTOW WODNYCH DZIECI | MtODZIEZY
NAUTICUS FUNDACJA PROMOCI)I SPORTOW WODNYCH DZIECI | MtODZIEZY



